Foglio tecnico

Gomito a 90°
Modello 94090G

articolo 105 693
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Caratteristiche

- estremita a saldare femmina, filettatura Rp

Diametro esterno del tubo
Filettatura interna cilindrica
Dimensione 1

Dimensione 2

Lunghezza 1

Lunghezza 2

Peso

Volume

Materiale

€62c93a23e9db982152d75e7898fa5f7ecf3ed7a
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12 mm
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21 mm
19 mm
42,4 g
49,728 cm?®
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